HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL - 2018

WIND ENSEMBLE REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

All rehearsals are 7pm-9:15pm

Wednesday, January 3™
Monday, January 8"
Wednesday, January 17
Monday, January 29"
Monday, February 5™
Monday, February 12"
Monday, February 26
Monday, March 5%
Monday, March 12
Monday, March 26"
Monday, April 9™
Monday, April 16t — Concert Dress Rehearsal
Wednesday, April 181 — Honors Ensemble Concert

Saturday, April 21t — District-Wide BAND FEST

*All rehearsals and performances are mandatory



